
   
 

  12-18 Auburn Street Sutherland NSW 2232 
 Phone 02 9521 2226   Fax 02 9545 1715  Email sutherlann-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

Student Resource Fee 2022 
 

The student resource fee covers the cost of materials supplied to the children to support the teaching and 
learning program. The following are the costs for each grade for 2022. The Voluntary School Contribution cost is 
$60 - 1 child, $80 - 2 children & $90 - 3 or more children and includes a $12 P&C contribution. It would be greatly 
appreciated if the School Contribution was paid with the Student Resource Fee.  
 
PLEASE NOTE: Registration and access for online subscriptions will be given when payment has been received. 
Payment would be appreciated by Friday 25th March 2022. 
 
Please be aware the Kindergarten fee has been amended. 
 

 
 
 

Please see over for payment details 
 
 
 

 
 
 

I give permission for my child: __________________________________________ Class:________ 

to access online services such as Mathletics and Reading Eggs and Sound Waves.  

Parent Name: ______________________ Signature: ___________________ Date: ____________ 

                          
 

Grade Resources Cost Total 
Kindergarten 
 

Classroom Resource Fee 
Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online 
Home Reading Bag 

$ 20.00 
$ 32.50 
$   8.00 

$ 60.50 

Year 1 Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online 
Soundwaves 
Classroom resource fee 
My Macquarie Word Book 
Handwriting Conventions workbook 

$ 32.50   
$ 16.35   
$ 20.00 
$   8.15 
$ 10.40 

$ 87.40 
 

Year 2 Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online 
Soundwaves 
Classroom resource fee 
Handwriting Conventions workbook 

$ 32.50  
$ 16.35   
$ 20.00 
$ 11.45 

$ 80.30 

Year 3 - 6 Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online 
Soundwaves 
Classroom resource fee 
School Magazine 

$ 32.50 
$ 16.35    
$ 20.00 
$ 10.70  

$ 79.55 



   
 

  12-18 Auburn Street Sutherland NSW 2232 
 Phone 02 9521 2226   Fax 02 9545 1715  Email sutherlann-p.school@det.nsw.edu.au 

                                    
2022 Student Resource Fee 

 

Child’s Name: _________________________ Grade: __________ Resource Fee: $____________ 

Child’s Name: _________________________ Grade: __________ Resource Fee: $____________ 

Child’s Name: _________________________ Grade: __________ Resource Fee: $____________ 

 

$60 - 1 child, $80 - 2 children, $90 - 3 or more children for School Contributions:         $__________ 

                                                                                                    Total Amount Enclosed:         $__________ 

 

           I have made an online payment. My receipt number is:____________________________ 
 
 
Thank you. 

 

Fiona Young 
Principal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


