SUTHERLAND NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

Student Resource Fee 2022

The student resource fee covers the cost of materials supplied to the children to support the teaching and learning program. The following are the costs for each grade for 2022. The Voluntary School Contribution cost is \$60 - 1 child, \$80 - 2 children & \$90 - 3 or more children and includes a \$12 P&C contribution. It would be greatly appreciated if the School Contribution was paid with the Student Resource Fee.

PLEASE NOTE: Registration and access for online subscriptions will be given when payment has been received. Payment would be appreciated by Friday 25th March 2022.

Please be aware the Kindergarten fee has been amended.

Grade	Resources	Cost	<u>Total</u>
Kindergarten	Classroom Resource Fee	\$ 20.00	\$ 60.50
	Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online	\$ 32.50	
	Home Reading Bag	\$ 8.00	
Year 1	Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online	\$ 32.50	\$ 87.40
	Soundwaves	\$ 16.35	
	Classroom resource fee	\$ 20.00	
	My Macquarie Word Book	\$ 8.15	
	Handwriting Conventions workbook	\$ 10.40	
Year 2	Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online	\$ 32.50	\$ 80.30
	Soundwaves	\$ 16.35	
	Classroom resource fee	\$ 20.00	
	Handwriting Conventions workbook	\$ 11.45	
Year 3 - 6	Reading Eggs & Mathletics Online	\$ 32.50	\$ 79.55
	Soundwaves	\$ 16.35	
	Classroom resource fee	\$ 20.00	
	School Magazine	\$ 10.70	

Please see over for payment details

I give permission for my child:		Class:
to access online services such as Mathlet	tics and Reading Eggs and Sound W	/aves.
Parent Name:	Signature:	Date:

SUTHERLAND NORTH PUBLIC SCHOOL

2022 Student Resource Fee

Child's Name:	Grade:	Resource Fee: \$_			
Child's Name:	Grade:	Resource Fee: \$_			
Child's Name:	Grade:	Resource Fee: \$_			
\$60 - 1 child, \$80 - 2 children, \$9	0 - 3 or more children for Sc	:hool Contributions:	\$		
	Tota	l Amount Enclosed:	\$		
I have made an online payment. My receipt number is: Thank you.					
Fiona Young Principal					